Race Date
May 20, 2023

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Matthew Plath
Dan Schramm
Danton Young
Dathan Schramm
Matt Mallonee
Nicholas Reyes
Mason Kutin
Terry Pappas
Kenny Floyd
Katie Plath
Jaime Golba
Molly Brewe
Eric Plath
Maria Blumenfeld
Chad Glazes
Liam Shalvis
Nichlas Perkins
Jennifer Golba
Owen Young
Elias Young
Sonya Jain
Walter Collins
Benedict Young
Joe Betz
Oliver Jackson
Jd Castleman
Jonathan Lus
Neel Jain
Alejandra Krause
Connor Keen
Natalie Cawthra
Prabhnoor Narang

Monica Almy-Boylan

Toby Valencic
Cody Keen
Jacob Donlon
Phoenix Donlon
David Jackson
Madison Myers
Carsyn Gonzalez
Teegan Shalvis
Aiden Addy
Sahib Narang
Victoria Pappas
Maggie Haley
Lucy Fox
Sharea Shalvis

2023 Discovery School Hawk Walk or Run
Overall Finish List

City
Westville IN

Valparaiso IN

Highland IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

Westville IN
Chesterton IN

Westville IN
Michigan City IN

Valparaiso IN

Rochester IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesteron IN

Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN
Portage IN

Westville IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Dyerdyer IN

Valparaiso IN

Portage IN

Valparaiso IN

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6363
6441
6381
6442
4499
6366
4496
6358
6395
6362
4477
6400
6361
4457
6450
6373
6393
4478
6383
6382
4491
4463
6380
4453
4486
6445
4498
4488
4495
4494
4462
6385
6437
6397
4493
4468
4469
4485
6354
6440
6375
6443
6384
6359
6394
6448
6374

11
57
12
13
37
10
13

9
28
13
32
44
15
40
42
10
58
61
43

8

9
52

5
72
10
65
12
43
11
14

8

8
53

9
12
38
11
12
12
11

7
13

8

8
26

7
44
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Open
Open
Open
13-14
30-39
8-10
13-14
8-10
20-29
Open
Open
Open
15-16
40-49
40-49
8-10
50-59
60-99
40-49
8-10
8-10
50-59
1-7
60-99
8-10
60-99
11-12
40-49
11-12
13-14
8-10
8-10
50-59
8-10
11-12
30-39
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
1-7
13-14
8-10
8-10
20-29
1-7
40-49

Time Pace
20:13.5 7:41/M
20:15.1 7:42IM
20:38.6 7:51/M
20:57.3 7:58/M
21:35.7 8:13/M
21:51.8 8:19/M
22:03.3 8:23/M
23:57.7 9:07/M
24:27.3 9:18/M
24:51.8 9:27/M
25:04.2 9:32/M
25:27.7 9:41/M
25:49.1 9:49/M
25:51.4 9:50/M
26:01.7 9:54/M
26:04.1 9:55/M
26:16.7 10:00/M
26:25.3 10:03/M
26:54.2 10:14/M
26:57.3 10:15/M
27:23.5 10:25/M
27:42.7 10:32/M
27:59.9 10:39/M
28:05.5 10:41/M
28:13.2 10:44/M
28:25.4 10:48/M
28:45.7 10:56/M
28:48.3 10:57/M
28:55.4 11:00/M
29:53.8 11:22/M
31:17.8 11:54/M
31:21.9 11:56/M
32:20.1 12:18/M
32:26.7 12:20/M
32:33.2 12:23/M
32:35.4 12:24/M
32:35.4 12:24/M
32:53.3 12:30/M
33:08.9 12:36/M
33:16.7 12:39/M
33:34.6 12:46/M
33:49.8 12:52/M
34:18.6 13:03/M
34:39.7 13:11/M
34:50.5 13:15/M
35:04.2 13:20/M
35:37.4 13:33/M

05/20/2023 10:15:58



Race Date
May 20, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name
Nadia Reyes
Olivia Rivera
Aaron Cawthra
Noah Soto
Shawn Soto
Michael Soto
Nina Lauren McCain
Harper Daniel
Vinay Jain
Sheethal Jain
Thomas Jackson
Amogh Saxena
Joel Vander Vliet
Willow Vander Vliet
Alivia Stanley
Zelda Heide
Griffin Fox
Staci Fox
Reya Jain
Ava Soto
Rebecca Reynolds
Ezekiel Reynolds
Scott Cummings
Davyn Teatoni
Max Burns
Emily Burns
Sophia Blumenfeld
Doug Wiese
Juliana Pappas
Joshua Vincent

Debra Rueping Vincent

Mari Argueta
Prim Namakula
Erica Soto

Ethan Soto

Lelia Gallup
Arnaa Saxena
Nadia Wendt
Breck Fitzpatrick
Shawn Fitzpatrick
Susan Valencic
Don Evans
Abram Valencic
Jennifer Valencic
Gable McCain

2023 Discovery School Hawk Walk or Run
Overall Finish List

City
Chesterton IN
Westville IN
Portage IN

Gary IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Michigan City IN

Portage IN
Cedar Lake IN

Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Michigan City IN
Westville IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Michigan City IN

Michigan City IN
Beverly Shores IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN

Gary IN

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6365
6369
4461
6389
6390
6387
6352
4465
4492
4490
4487
6371
6438
6439
6376
4482
6447
6446
4489
6392
6368
6367
4464
6386
4460
4459
4458
6379
6357
6377
6370
6444
6356
6388
6391
6449
6372
6378
4475
4474
6398
4470
6396
6399
6351

7
24
10
13
10
46
11

9

40
46
9
45
9
10
10
7
38
7
7
30
7
66
9
13
45
12
69
40
11
63
11
11
40
8
11
11
55
6
39
7
52
45
41
9

F

R 1 BEE-G<Gl § <G~ & B o B <G o M o e B o T~ B & (e GG~ & B o e M o < M M 1 GG § -G § B 1 GGGl

1

1

1

[EnY
®

=

N

1-7
20-29
8-10
13-14
8-10
40-49
11-12
8-10
1-7
40-49
40-49
8-10
40-49
8-10
8-10
8-10
1-7
30-39
1-7
1-7
30-39
1-7
60-99
8-10
13-14
40-49
11-12
60-99
40-49
11-12
60-99
11-12
11-12
40-49
8-10
11-12
11-12
50-59
1-7
30-39
1-7
50-59
40-49
40-49
8-10

Time
36:21.8
36:42.3
36:46.5
36:46.7
37:17.3
37:45.3
38:12.4
38:53.9
39:29.9
39:30.1
39:32.9
39:36.9
40:08.9
40:08.9
41:51.7
42:05.4
42:38.3
43:27.1
43:28.4
43:52.7
44:03.4
44:04.5
44:45.4
47:12.6
47:15.3
47:17.9
47:29.3
48:38.6
49:55.3
50:03.6
50:09.3
51:13.6
51:14.3
51:32.9
51:33.1
52:50.1
52:56.1
53:51.8
53:55.7
54:08.3
54:34.9
54:44.3
59:27.2

1:04:49.2
1:13:20.0

05/20/2023 10:15:59

Pace
13:50/M
13:57/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:11/M
14:21/M
14:32/M
14:47/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:02/M
15:04/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:55/M
16:00/M
16:13/M
16:31/M
16:32/M
16:41/M
16:45/M
16:46/M
17:01/M
17:57/M
17:58/M
17:59/M
18:03/M
18:30/M
18:59/M
19:02/M
19:04/M
19:29/M
19:29/M
19:36/M
19:36/M
20:05/M
20:08/M
20:29/M
20:30/M
20:35/M
20:45/M
20:49/M
22:36/M
24:39/M
27:53/M



